
Immersion Days 2025 

Date Subject 
Monday 28 April 

 
N5 Music– morning only 

Higher Music – periods 3, 4 & 5  
Monday 28 April N5 Geography – afternoon only  

Higher Geography – afternoon only 
Monday 28 April 

 
N5 Admin & IT – afternoon only 

Tuesday 29 April 
 

N5/H Graphics- all day 

Tuesday 29 April N5 Chemistry – all day 
Higher Chemistry – all day 

Wednesday 30 April 
 

Higher PE 
morning only 

Thursday 1 May Higher History – morning only 
 

Thursday 1 May 
 

N5 English – all day 
H/AH English – all day 

Friday 2 May N5 History  
morning only 

Friday 2 May N5 Practical Woodworking 
morning only 

Wednesday 7 May N5 Drama – afternoon only 
 

Thursday 8 May Higher Mathematics 
all day 

Thursday 8 May H Business Management 
morning only 

Friday 9 May N5 Art & Design 
morning only 

Monday 12 May Higher Art & Design 
all day 

Monday 12 May N5 Mathematics 
all day 

Wednesday 14 May N5 Physics – all day 
Higher Physics – all day 

Thursday 15 May N5 Applications of Mathematics 
all day 



Friday 16 May Higher Spanish – morning only 
N5 Spanish – morning only 

Monday 19 May Higher French – afterschool  
 

Tuesday 20 May Higher Politics – morning only 
 

Tuesday 20 May N5 Practical Cookery 
morning only 

Tuesday 20 May N5 Business Management 
afternoon only 

Wednesday 21 May N5 Modern Studies – afternoon only 
Higher M Studies – afternoon only 

Thursday 22 May N5 Biology – all day 
H/AH Biology – all day 

Friday 23 May H Environmental Science 
morning only 

 


